of Attachments to the Office of the 
tendering authority 

23-12-2022, 5 Pm 

Opening of Price Bid  24-12-2022 ,11.00am 

Nature of Contract EPC (Engineering, Procurement and Construction) on 
turnkey basis 

Probable Amount of Contract 

(Excluding TAX) 

Rs.21711000/-  (Indian Rupees Two Crore Seventeen 
Lakh Eleven Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,00,000/-  (Indian Rupees One Lakh Only) 

Time of Completion 3 months from the date of handing over of Site. 

The tender document can be downloaded from the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in on     
 9-12-2022 from10:00 hrs. 

An Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 1,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Lakh only) and the non-
refundable bid processing fee of Rs.8850 ( Rs. 7500/- + GST   Rs.1350) a total of   Rs. 108850/ -(Indian 
Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty only)- shall be remitted to the account 
number given in the remittance form provided by the  e-procurement system for this particular tender. 
Only INTERNET BANKING remittance is allowed through e-payment facility provided by the e-
procurement system.